HIRE PURCHASE

Registration Number: EN62OKA

AN MANCHETTS {50

—Newmarket” . 'y

Vehicle Description: LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER DIESEL ESTATE 4.4 SDV8 Vogue 4dr

Auto

Representative Example

Monthly Payments

£481.76

Cash Price
Deposit / Part Exchange
Total Amount of Credit
Interest Charges
Credit Facility Fee
Purchase Fee
Total Cost of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Initial Payment
Final Payment
Duration of Agreement

Interest Rate Fixed

APR

9.9%

£27,950.00
£5,000.00
£22,950.00
£5,955.60
£0.00
£10.00
£5,965.60
£33,915.60
£481.76
£491.76
60

9.9%



