HIRE PURCHASE



Registration Number: EN62OKA

Vehicle Description: LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER DIESEL ESTATE 4.4 SDV8 Vogue 4dr

Auto

Representative Example

Monthly Payments £481.76	APR 9.9%
Cash Price	£27,950.00
Deposit / Part Exchange	£5,000.00
Total Amount of Credit	£22,950.00
Interest Charges	£5,955.60
Credit Facility Fee	£0.00
Purchase Fee	£10.00
Total Cost of Credit	£5,965.60
Total Amount Payable	£33,915.60
Initial Payment	£481.76
Final Payment	£491.76
Duration of Agreement	60
Interest Rate Fixed	9.9%

This representative example is for illustration purposes only and does not constitute an offer. Written quotations are available on request. This representative example is provided for Manchetts (Burwell) Ltd by: Evolution Funding Limited, who are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for credit brokerage. Our permission number is 823324. Finance subject to status. Terms and conditions apply. A guarantee may be required. Over 18's only. Other offers may be available but cannot be used in conjunction with this offer. We work with a number of carefully selected credit providers who may be able to offer you finance for your purchase. We are only able to offer finance products from these providers and they may provide an incentive to do so. Prices, offers and information correct at time going to print. This quote is on a HP/ML No Fees product. Generated 22/10/2019 15:09:27. Currently mileage 78950. Registration date 19/01/13.